ADF4350 Data Sheet
Rev. B | Page 26 of 34
INTERFACING
The ADF4350 has a simple SPI-compatible serial interface for
writing to the device. CLK, DATA, and LE control the data
transfer. When LE goes high, the 32 bits that have been clocked
into the appropriate register on each rising edge of CLK are
transferred to the appropriate latch. See Figure 2 for the timing

(CP-32-7)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
ADF4350BCPZ −40°C to +85°C 32-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP] CP-32-7
ADF4350BCPZ-RL −40°C to +85°C 32-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP] CP-32-7
ADF4350BCPZ-RL7 −40°C to +85°C 32-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP] CP-32-7
EVAL-ADF4350EB1Z  Evaluation Board, Primary RF Output Available
EVAL-ADF4350EB2Z  Evaluation Board, Primary and Auxiliary RF Outputs Available
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
ADF4350 Data Sheet
Rev. B | Page 32 of 34
NOTES
Data Sheet ADF4350
Rev. B | Page 33 of 34
NOTES
ADF4350 Data Sheet
Rev. B | Page 34 of 34
NOTES
©2008–2016 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D07325-0-5/16(B)